G as notified by the Probation or Pretrial Services Office.

RETURN

I have executed this judgment as follows:

Defendant delivered on to

at ,  with a certified copy of this judgment.

UNITED STATES MARSHAL

By
DEPUTY UNITED STATES MARSHAL

2 7
 Eliezer ROSARIO-RAMOS

3: CR 18-578-02 (ADC)

Two hundred and seventy-six (276) months.

Be afforded to participate in a drug rehabilitation treatment program; receive a psychological evaluation and treatment, if necessary; participate
in vocational training, pursue employment opportunities and courses of English as a second language.